ECO
LIGHT
ECO
LIGHT
LED
OFFICE
LEDOL-50-NW
LIGHTS
Edition 001 02/16
COMMERCIAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Fixture/Part No. LEDOL-50-NW
Power Consumption 50W
Fixture Lumens 3200lm
Colour Temperature 4000K (NW)
Colour Rendering (Ra) >80
IP Rating IP20
LED EPISTAR 5730
Driver Osram
Input Power 220-240V/50Hz
Power Factor 0.9
Dimmable No
Ambient Temperature -10°c to 45°c
Material Brushed Aluminium, High
Quality PMMA
Dimensions 1174x67x75mm
Cable 1m grey 3core cable terminated
with NZ 3 pin plug
LED 1200MM LINEAR OFFICE LIGHTS
This attractive 1200mm long LED office linear light has a brushed extruded aluminum housing with
opaque acrylic lens. This fitting is designed for either suspended or flush mounting to ceilings. The Osram
driver is inbuilt with internal Wago quick disconnector.
LED CHIP
IDEAL FOR:
•	 Retail
•	 Offices
•	 Schools
•	 Hotels
•	 Foyers
•	 Hospitals
•	 Receptions
INSTALLATION
ECO
LIGHT
20 Neilpark Drive
East Tamaki
Auckland.
NEW ZEALAND
phone: 64 9 272 5619
ECO
LIGHT
LEDOL-50-NW
PHOTOMETRICS
DIMENSIONS